Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Monday, 10 June 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 42
Description : Prefer Lie in General Area

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name

Overall Winners

1 Matt Hobbs

2 Haiden Kowalski
3 Jasper McGill

4 Daniel Willingham
Place Getters

Matt Hobbs
Haiden Kowalski
Jasper McGill
Daniel Willingham
Brae Breckell
bronson marshall
Lewis McKenzie

Luke Murray
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Corey Goodwin
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Luke Lawless
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Cody Ross

Hawks Nest Golf Club

12 Geoffrey Tapp

Newcastle Golf Club

13 Mick Almond
14 John NEAL

Windsor Golf Club

15 Mitch Smith

Golflink

2110801983
2110805613
2110805496
2110805435

2110801983
2110805613
2110805496
2110805435
2110805550
2180703904
2110805450
2110805600
2110805475
2110805408
2180304183

2180902128

2110803754
2032706383

2140423188
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Prize

$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
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1 Ball

1 Ball
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Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
16 Brandon Reed 2110805636 25 32C/B 1 Ball
17 Alex Hicks 2110805387 15 32C/B 1 Ball
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